-			. :			<u> </u>	30-0	027-20,00	
HO. OF COPILS RECEIVED							30-03		
DISTRIBUTION		NEW	W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION				Form C-101	and the second	
SANTA FE	_						Revised 1-1-		
FILE					. :			Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.							STATE		
OPERATOR OPERATOR					.		5. State Off	& Gas Lease No.	
					-		mm	mmmm	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERM	IT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK					
la. Type of Work							7. Unit Agre	eement Name	
DRILL A	}		DEEPEN	PΙ	.UG B	ACK []			
b. Type of Well	1						8. Farm or L	.ease Name	
WELL WELL 2. Name of Operator	OTHER	Wil	dcat	SINGLE ZONE	MULT	ONE	McCar	thy	
1	7.7 t.m						9. Well No.		
Service Dri	Iling Com	pany	· 		·		10 Field or	nd Pool, or Wildcat	
406 South Eoulder, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103							Wildcat		
4. Location of Well									
1	-n	100/	ALED	EET FROM THE	<u>v. v.</u>	1 LINE			
AND 1980 FEET FROM	THE East	LINE	E OF SEC. 31.	rwp. 15N RGE.	34回	ИМРМ			
				Tillillilli		TIIII	12. County		
		444			777	<i>111111</i>	Quay	HHHH Am	
/////////////////////////////////////	++++++	++++	/////////////////////////////////////	19. Proposed Depth	119.	A. Formation	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20. Rotary or C.T.	
				3700 '		Granit	e	Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF)	RT, etc.) 211	A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contrac		9101110		Date Work will start	
4020 GR.	<u>.</u>	One	Well	Service Dr	<u>ill</u>	ing Co	July	4. 1969	
23.		PF	ROPOSED CASING ANI	CEMENT PROGRA	м	•			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE E CA					54645.05			
1.21	SIZE OF CASING		24	SETTING DEPTH				EST. TOP	
	9-5/-0			200		150		Circulate	
	I	ŀ		ı	ı				
								~	
			•						
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR			ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN O	R PLUG BACK, GIVE DA	TA ON F	PRESENT PRO	DUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PROD	
hereby certify that the information	on above is true ar	nd comp1	ete to the best of my k	nowledge and belief.		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Kon Keens									
Signed 1400 vil 13000			Title Area Su	pt.			ate <u> </u>	ust 1, 1969	
(This space for !	State Use)							-	
Q.F	fit.		1.11	9 8,	L	_	11/2	0/1-	
APPROVED BY	Japlema		TITLE WAS	Las Vouspe	de	<u>'</u>	ATE S	7/69	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	A MY:			Wish .	W			•	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Service Drilling Company McCarthy Unit Letter Section Township **R34E** 31 T15N QUAY Actual Location of Well: 1980 teet from the North East line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: Pool 4020.10 Wildcat 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Company 1980 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed JULY 10, 1969 Registered Professional Enginee Certificate No.

1000

800